Motor Fleet Insurance Issuance

Policy Details
Policy Number MF123456789 Date of Issue
Period of Insurance 2024-07-01 to 2025-06-30 Type of Cover
Broker/Agent ABC Insurance Brokers Underwriter

Insured Information

Name of Insured Acme Logistics Co.
Address 45 Fleet Avenue, Metro City, 54321
Contact Number +1 234-567-8900

Schedule of Vehicles

#  Registration No. Make & Model Year Chassis No.

1 ABC1234 Toyota Hiace 2022 JH3CRV34562

2 XYZ5678 Isuzu NPR 2021 JTFSZ123456

3 LMN2345 Ford Transit 2023 WFOXXXGAR345

Premium Summary

Basic Premium
Additional Coverage
Total Premium (Excl. Tax)
Tax

Total Amount Payable

Authorisation

2024-06-15
Comprehensive

XYZ Insurance Ltd.

Sum Insured
$20,000
$18,500

$22,300

$2,000
$450
$2,450
$245

$2,695

This certificate is issued as evidence of insurance. Subject to terms, conditions, and exclusions of the policy.

Authorised Signatory

Date 2024-06-15
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