

Motor Fleet Insurance Issuance

Policy Details

Policy Number	MF123456789	Date of Issue	2024-06-15
Period of Insurance	2024-07-01 to 2025-06-30	Type of Cover	Comprehensive
Broker/Agent	ABC Insurance Brokers	Underwriter	XYZ Insurance Ltd.

Insured Information

Name of Insured	Acme Logistics Co.
Address	45 Fleet Avenue, Metro City, 54321
Contact Number	+1 234-567-8900

Schedule of Vehicles

#	Registration No.	Make & Model	Year	Chassis No.	Sum Insured
1	ABC1234	Toyota Hiace	2022	JH3CRV34562	\$20,000
2	XYZ5678	Isuzu NPR	2021	JTFSZ123456	\$18,500
3	LMN2345	Ford Transit	2023	WF0XXXGAR345	\$22,300

Premium Summary

Basic Premium	\$2,000
Additional Coverage	\$450
Total Premium (Excl. Tax)	\$2,450
Tax	\$245
Total Amount Payable	\$2,695

Authorisation

This certificate is issued as evidence of insurance. Subject to terms, conditions, and exclusions of the policy.

Authorised Signatory		Date	2024-06-15
----------------------	--	------	------------